Domestic Water Use Standards
LG. § 42-111 -Domestic Purposes Defined
“Domestic purposes” means use of water for
homes, livestock, and for any other purpose in
connection therewith, including irrigation of up to 1/2
acre of land, where the total use does not exceed
thirteen thousand (13,000) gallons per day.

Domestic Water Use Standards
Indoor Use: 0.02 cfs/home and 0.6 AFA/home
Indoor & Outdoor: 0.04 cfs/home and 1.2 AFA/home
Other: 2,500 gpd/use

Stockwater Water Use Standards

Dairy cattle:
35 gpd/head

Ir>\| Oepoitment ofILJ/\rKJ Water Resources